SB23-039

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Buckner

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 8, line 5, strike "(1)(e)" and substitute "(1)(d)".
- 2 Page 8 of the bill, line 15, strike "(1)(e)(IV), and (9)" and substitute
- 3 "(1)(e)(IV)".
- 4 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated March 17, 2023,
- 5 page 3, line 34, strike "trails." and substitute "TRAILS.".

** *** ** ***